Kikinda 2016

Kikinda, 9/10/2016

Event 14
10/9/2016 - 13:34

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank

15 years and older

1.

2
3.
4,
5

MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta

STOJKOV, Sofija
DIMKIC, Tamara
DEMIC, Dragica
STUPAR, Marija

14 years

1.

2.
3.
4.

BASTA, Nadja
MATIJEVIC, Milica
FRANCUSKI, Ana
VUJICIC, Mira

13 years

©CoNoO~®WNE

DIMKIC, Isidora
STAN, Lilla-Aliz
BACIUNA, Roberta
ALEXANDRU, Briana
VESKOV, Dejana
VASUT, Alexandra
RADENOVIC, Anita
BERGER, Seline
VOINA, Vanessa

12 years

=

2
3
4.
5

POPOVIC, Tanja
IKIC, Jovana

. VOJINIC KORTMIS, Tea

TOHATI, Regina
SEVO, Tamara

11 years

KEKIC, Natasa
TORNJANSKI, Nina
HUMA, Daria

BELOS, Andjela
CRNKOVIC, Dunja
STRAJNIC, Jana
TUDOR, Thea
LAGUNDZIN JOVANA,
PETROVIC, Sara
NAGY, Zsofi

. VICIC, Tamara

PRUNIC, Nina
IGNJATOVIC, Dorotea
GYORI, Inesz
TELECKI, Milica

YB

99
00
01
01
98

02
02
02
02

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Delfin Timisoara

C.S.S. RESITA

C.S.S. RESITA

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
C.S.S. RESITA

Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti
C.S.S. RESITA

C.S.S. RESITA

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
SC Spartak-Prozivka

SC Spartak-Prozivka

SC Spartak-Prozivka
PK"Profesional"N.Sad

Pk " Swim Star"

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki Klub Senta
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki Klub Senta

Pvk Delfin Ada

Time

29.37
33.33
34.03
34.63
44.74

27.84
32.58
38.06
48.88

29.02
290.87
30.19
31.43
32.54
32.76
33.36
33.62
34.11

29.33
33.73
33.88
34.20
36.66

30.27
3191
33.34
33.88
34.14
34.39
35.96
36.35
36.47
38.40
39.77
40.17
40.38
42.92
47.81

Pts

495
339
318
302
140

581
362
227
107

513
470
456
404
364
357
338
330
316

497
327
322
313
254

452
386
338
322
315
308
269
261
258
221
199
193
190
158
114
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Kikinda 2016

Kikinda, 9/10/2016

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

10 years

DNF

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

TODORIC, Katarina
KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
ROMIC, Vanja
PAVLIKOVA, Zuzana
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
VETSTEIN, Ema
KOVAC, Monika
MUT, Tea

BOCNARI, Tamara
BABIC, Tasa
PIVARCIK, Tamara
ALEKSIC, Milica
DJURIC, Emilija
CSABI, Krisztina
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
OSTUJIN, Kalina
GAVRANCIC, Natasa
DRINCEVIC, Una

KUTI, Lili
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
VARGA, Reka
JANKOVIC, Tijana
BAJCETIC, Marija
KESEJIC, Petra
CVETKOVIC, Masa
CABADAJ, Marija
TOMAS, Marta
VOJINOV, Sara
MARIC, Ana
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
MITROVIC, Jana
MAG, Timea
TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
ROMAN, Karina
PAVELSEK, Nina
PAMER, Ksenija
STANOJEVIC, Sara
VARGA, Valentina
GARDINOVACKI, Milica
DJURIC, Danica
SARIC, Anja
CUBRILO, Sara
BRKIC, Milana
KARACONJI, Ivet
DJURIC, Miljana
OLAH, Teodora
MILOSEV, Marija

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Pk " Swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK Humenne

SC Spartak-Prozivka

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
SC Spartak-Prozivka

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki Klub Senta
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk " Swim Star"

Tri Delfina

Swimming Club Sailor
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vracar

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Delfin Timisoara

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

33.92
34.44
34.52
36.48
37.05
37.65
37.80
37.87
37.92
39.09
40.78
42.52
43.83
45.48
45.60
48.67
55.64

35.56
37.26
37.42
38.05
39.79
41.29
42.13
42.33
42.36
42.46
44.15
45.04
45.46
46.10
46.14
46.83
47.04
47.04
47.28
48.48
49.93
49.95
50.60
50.89
51.53
57.66
1:01.42
1:02.21
1:08.68
1:20.95

321
307
305
258
246
235
232
231
230
210
185
163
149
133
132
108

72

279
242
239
227
199
178
167
165
165
163
145
137
133
128
127
122
120
120
118
110
100
100

96

95

91

65

52
38
23
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Kikinda, 9/10/2016

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

8 years and younger

1. KOSTIC, Masa 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 3782 232
2. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 39.86 198
3. TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 42.04 168
4. KUTIC, Dalija 08  SC Spartak-Prozivka 42.26 166
5. SKENDEROVIC, Nadja 08  SC Spartak-Prozivka 4325 155
6. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4433 144
7. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 4461 141
8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 48.79 108
9. KRISKO, Valentina 08  Vracar 48.93 107
10. JELENIC, Una 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.54 86
11. PRUNIC, lvana 08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 53.41 82
12. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.70 81
13. RADLOVIC, Janja 08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 53.72 80
14. KOVJANIC, Zina 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 55.43 73
15. RAKOVIC, Djurdja 08 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.94 67
16. MURGANIC, Emilija 08 Vracar 57.37 66
17. BAJCETIC, Todora 09  Swimming Club Sailor 59.51 59
18. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:14.27 30
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